for Material Handling
CONVEYOR ROLLERS
daRoller.com
About Us
daRoller started in 2014 as a division of WHM Equipment
Co. We serve manufacturers of conveying systems
located in the US, Canada, Central and South America
across a broad range of industries.

Bearing
2  3 2 1 - J H A . A C C - 0 8 0 0 - A - A
Part Numbering System
		  Series
	 #		  ###
		  Tube
	 A	 B	 C
1 =	 no driver
	 (no grooves,
	 no poly-v, etc)
2 =	with driver
	 (no grooves,
	 no poly-v, etc)
100 = less than precision bearings
200 = precision bearings
230 = one groove; precision bearings
240 = two grooves; precision bearings
250 = poly-v; precision bearings
260 = poly-o; precision bearings
311 = steel one-sprocket hub
321 = steel two-sprocket hub
C21 = welded sprockets on OD of tube
600 = tapered no driver
630 = tapered one-groove
640 = tapered two-groove
650 = tapered poly-v
Finish
J = Mill Finish Steel
N = Stainless Steel
A = Aluminum Pipe
P = PVC Pipe
S = PreGalv or ZAM
Size
D = 38 x 1.2
A = 1 3/8 x 18ga
G = 48.6 x 1.5
N = 1.9 x 16ga
H = 50 x 1.5
W = 50 x 2
O = 60 x 2
Q = 2.5 x 11ga
S = 76 x 3
Z = 1.9 x 12ga
Cover
C = No Surface treatment
A = Zinc plated/galv
D = Steel w PVC cover
V = Steel w PU cover
E = Steel w rubber lagging
S = Steel w PU lagging
13
2  3 2 1 - J H A . A C C - 0 8 0 0 - A - A
		  Axle
	 A	 B	 C
BF (mm)
####
Axle lgth
A
Bearing
A
Finish
A = Mill Finish Steel
B = Zinc plated
N = Stainless
D = Aluminum
A = standard lgth
#### = non-standard
lgth in mm
A = 6002RZ ABEC-1
	 Green End Cap
	 Greased for 1.9
B = 6002RZ ABEC-1